
HPPS 2026 Term 1 School Calendar (Fri 2 Jan to Fri 13 Mar) 

 

Note: Parent-Teacher-Meeting (PTM) 

Session Dates Remarks 
1 Thur – Fri, 21st and 22nd May 2026. P1 to P6 students do not come to school on these 

days. 
This session is for all parents.  

2 Thur – Fri, 17th and 18th September 2026 School will function as per usual. PTM will be after 
school. 
 
This session is for selected parents only. 

 

More information will be provided at a later date. 

 

 

Date/Day Event 
 

Remarks 

Mon, 1 Jan  New Year’s Day 
 

Public Holiday 

Fri, 9 Jan P5 Parents Engagement and Camp Briefing For P5 Parents only 

Fri, 16 Jan  P3 Parents Engagement  For P3 Parents only 

Mon-Wed, 19 – 21 Jan P5 Camp  
 

For P5 students only 
P1 – 4 and P6 students 
attend school 

Fri, 30 Jan P6 Parents Engagement For P6 Parents only 

Mon, 16 Feb Chinese New Year Eve and school 
celebration 
 

7.30 – 10.30 a.m. 

Tue – Wed, 17 – 18 Feb Chinese New Year  
 

Public Holiday 

Sat, 14 Mar to Sun, 22 Mar 
 

Term 1 School Vacation - 

Mon, 23 Mar Hari Raya Puasa day off-in-lieu School Holiday 


